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C&S Results
By PlayHQ

Special Events

21 Oct 2023 – Cocktail Party (Woollahra Hotel)
12 Nov 2023 – Belvidere I (Camden)
13 Dec 2023 – Belvidere II (Jubilee)
25 - 29 Jan 2024 – NZ Tour
10 March 2024 – Tubbs Shield v Primary Club
7 April 2024 – McGrath Cup v Camden XI
19 May 2024 – Belvidere III (Camden)

D Apps	 0415 311 910	 daniel@apps.id.au
H Bayliss	 0411 057 327	 hamish.bayliss1@gmail.com
M Bayliss	 0412 383 646	 Mark.Bayliss@matchpointhospitality.com
N Bilinsky	 0417 288 632	 nick.bilinsky@12thfloor.com.au
C Booth	 0406 113 748	 cwjbooth23@gmail.com
P Booth	 0405 077 377	 pdbooth1@gmail.com
M Bryant	 0425 536 973	 michael.bryant24@gmail.com
A Burgess	 0435 093 022	 andrewburgess21@gmail.com
M Burgess	 0403 992 082	 michaelburgess888@gmail.com
P Estcourt	 0414 223 408	 peter@aacsolutions.net.au
S Gerber	 0422 034 059	 sbhgerber@gmail.com
M Gaden	 0403 602 108	 mgaden@bigpond.com
C Hambleton	 0414 434 409	 crhambleton@yahoo.com.au
M Hodge	 0402 334 394	 mark@andovergroup.com.au
S Hodge	 0414 701 448	 sebhodge1@gmail.com
G Lovell	 0405 314 082	 geofflovell@bigpond.com
P Mahoney	 0404 006 908	 peter@mahoney.net.au
I Masood	 0405 210 857	 imranmasood1@gmail.com
B Randall	 0466 809 173	 brandall2904@gmail.com
J Shaw	 0409 471 007	 jonshaw27@hotmail.com
M Strong	 0417 460 161	 m.kstrong@bigpond.com
B Van Der Merwe	 0410 584 638	 ben@omnisure.com.au

NB: If committed to play, members are responsible for finding a replacement if they become unavailable.

Members are also requested to contact Match Managers and not wait to be invited.



I ZINGARI AUSTRALIA FIXTURES 2023 - 2024

Date Opponent Ground Match Manager Start
September 2023
Sun 10-Sep-23 Club Golf Day Camden Golf Club Pope/Shaw J 12.00pm
Sun 24-Sep-23 CBHS 1st XI Camden Hodge 10.30am
October 2023
Mon 02-Oct-23 St Andrews 1st XI Camden Hodge 10.00am
Sat 07-Oct-23 Shore 2nd XI Shore Hodge 11.00am
Sun 15-Oct-23 Northern Districts U21 XI Storey Park Hambleton 10.30am
Sun 22-Oct-23 Nondescripts Shore Masood 1.30pm JPS
Fri 27-Oct-23 Canberra Grammar 1st XI Canberra Grammar Lovell/Hodge 12.30pm Canberra
Sun 29-Oct-23 Molonglo CC Queanbeyan Hambleton 10.30am Canberra
November 2023
Sun 05-Nov-23 Knox Old Boys Shore Masood 1.30pm JPS
Thu 09-Nov-23 Sydney Grammar 1st XI Weigall Hodge/M Bayliss 3.30pm T20
Sun 12-Nov-23 Belvidere I Camden Shaw J/Van Der Merwe 10.30am
Thu 16-Nov-23 Victoria Barracks XI Paddington Gerber 1.30pm
Sun 19-Nov-23 Colleagues Shore Masood 1.30pm JPS
Tue 21-Nov-23 Shore 1st XI Shore Hodge/H Bayliss 3.30pm T20
Sun 26-Nov-23 Old Cranbrookians Dangar M Burgess 1.30pm
Wed 29-Nov-23 Cranbrook 1st XI Woollahra H Bayliss 3.30pm T20
December 2023
Sun 03-Dec-23 Old Aloysians Goddard Masood 1.30pm JPS
Sat 09-Dec-23 Paddington Waterloo M Burgess 1.30pm
Wed 13-Dec-23 Belvidere II Jubilee Shaw J/Van Der Merwe 5.30pm
Sun 17-Dec-23 Knox Old Boys Gillespie Masood 1.30pm JPS
January 2024
Wed 10-Jan-24 Primary Club Jubilee Hodge/Strong 5.00pm
Sat 13-Jan-24 Cricketers Club NSW Camperdown Mahoney P 12.15pm
Tue 16-Jan-24 St Augustines College 1st XI Camden Hodge/Hambleton 1.00pm
Thu 18-Jan-24 Knox 1st XI Curagul H Bayliss 11.00am Laurie Bros Cup
Sat 20-Jan-24 Yaralla Goddard Mahoney P 1.30pm Yaralla Cup
Mon 22-Jan-24 Barker 1st XI Barker Randall/Hambleton 10.00am T20
Tue 23-Jan-24 Cranbrook 1st XI Woollahra H Bayliss 1.30pm
Fri 26-Jan-24 CBHS 1st XI CBHS Hodge NZ Tour
Sat 27-Jan-24 Willows CC Willows Hodge NZ Tour
Sun 28-Jan-24 St Andrews Invitation XI St Andrews Hodge NZ Tour
February 2024
Thu 01-Feb-24 Waverley College 1st XI Waverley Gerber/Estcourt 3.45pm T20
Sun 04-Feb-24 JPS Quarter Final TBC Masood 1.30pm JPS
Wed 07-Feb-24 SCG XI Drummoyne Hodge/Apps 1.00pm
Sun 11-Feb-24 MCC Residents XI Camden A Burgess 10.30am
Mon 12-Feb-24 St Pius X College 1st XI Oxford Falls Lovell 4.00pm T20
Tue 13-Feb-24 Kings 1st XI Kings Gerber 4.00pm T20
Thu 15-Feb-24 St Paul's College St Pauls Lovell  /S Hodge 1.00pm
Sun 18-Feb-24 JPS Semi Final TBC Masood 1.30pm JPS
Sun 18-Feb-24 The Australian Club Camden Gaden 10.30am Masters Game
Sun 25-Feb-24 Syd Uni Lions Shore A Burgess 12.30pm
March 2024
Sun 03-Mar-24 JPS Final TBC Masood 1.30pm JPS
Sun 03-Mar-24 Newington Invitational XI Newington Hambleton 10.30am
Sun 10-Mar-24 Primary Club Camden Bilinsky 10.30am Tubbs Shield
Sat 16-Mar-24 Paddington Camden Bilinsky 10.30am
Thu 21-Mar-24 Victoria Barracks XI Paddington Gerber 1.30pm
April 2024
Sun 07-Apr-24 Camden XI Camden Shaw J 10.30am McGrath Cup
Sat 13-Apr-24 West Pymble CC Camden P Booth/C Booth 10.30am
Sun 21-Apr-24 Wily Trout XI Camden P Booth/C Booth 10.30am
Sun 28-Apr-24 Victor Trumper XI Camden Lovell 11.00am
May 2024
Sat 04-May-24 Cammeray CC Camden Bryant 10.30am
Sun 12-May-24 Old Oxleyians Camden Bryant 10.30am
Sun 19-May-24 Belvidere III Camden Shaw J/Van Der Merwe 10.30am

 
Note: T20 Twilight Series draw for January/February yet to be finalised.


